
IV. DAIKIN JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI ŤAHANOVCE

LEMAGY CUP 2022

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 26.06.2022

Jazdec

1 M Monka František 76 76 76

2 M Magyar Patrik 87 78 78

3 M Kreutzer Jozef 92 78 78

4 J Guľa Patrik 102 87 87

5 M Čarný Tomáš 121 87 87

6 M Košťál Ján 159 88 88

7 J Čarný Matúš 102 90 90

8 M Krišanda Matej 99 95 95

9 M Guľa Stanislav 101 95 95

10 M Pálfy Frederik 136 97 97

11 M Zápotocký Gregor 141 100 100

12 J Košťál Šimon 104 102 102

13 M Pliešovský Matej 111 107 107

14 M Gašpar Pavol 135 108 108

15 M Kaliňák Peter 145 109 109

16 D Varga Ján 142 114 114

17 M Mamák Peter 128 119 119

18 D Šimko Erik 126 123 123

19 Ž Poprocká Ingrid 126 129 126

20 M Kováč Tomáš 127 134 127

21 J Guľa Peter 169 134 134

22 D Hanes Dušan 147 600 147

23 D Varga Martin 600 153 153

24 Ž Monková Mária 230 157 157

25 D Pirč Peter 218 205 205

26 J Kreutzerová Simona 240 224 224
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1 M Monka František 5 1 11 5 71 76

2 M Magyar Patrik 5 5 1 17 10 77 87

3 M Kreutzer Jozef 5 5 1 22 10 82 92

4 M Krišanda Matej 5 5 5 5 5 1 14 25 74 99

5 M Guľa Stanislav 5 1 36 5 96 101

6 J Guľa Patrik 5 1 37 5 97 102

7 J Čarný Matúš 5 1 37 5 97 102

8 J Košťál Šimon 5 5 1 34 10 94 104

9 M Pliešovský Matej 5 5 1 41 10 101 111

10 M Čarný Tomáš 5 5 1 51 10 111 121

11 Ž Poprocká Ingrid 5 5 1 56 10 116 126

12 D Šimko Erik 5 5 1 56 10 116 126

13 M Kováč Tomáš 10 5 5 1 47 20 107 127

14 M Mamák Peter 5 5 1 58 10 118 128

15 M Gašpar Pavol 20 5 1 50 25 110 135

16 M Pálfy Frederik 20 10 1 46 30 106 136

17 M Zápotocký Gregor 5 20 5 1 51 30 111 141

18 D Varga Ján 5 5 2 12 10 132 142

19 M Kaliňák Peter 20 20 1 45 40 105 145

20 D Hanes Dušan 5 5 5 5 2 7 20 127 147

21 M Košťál Ján 20 20 20 20 5 1 14 85 74 159

22 J Guľa Peter 5 5 2 39 10 159 169

23 D Pirč Peter 5 5 5 5 3 18 20 198 218

24 Ž Monková Mária 5 5 5 3 35 15 215 230

25 J Kreutzerová Simona 5 10 5 3 40 20 220 240

26 D Varga Martin 10 0 0 600 600
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1 M Monka František 5 1 11 5 71 76

2 M Magyar Patrik 1 18 0 78 78

3 M Kreutzer Jozef 1 18 0 78 78

4 J Guľa Patrik 1 27 0 87 87

5 M Čarný Tomáš 5 1 22 5 82 87

6 M Košťál Ján 5 1 23 5 83 88

7 J Čarný Matúš 1 30 0 90 90

8 M Krišanda Matej 5 5 5 5 1 15 20 75 95

9 M Guľa Stanislav 5 1 30 5 90 95

10 M Pálfy Frederik 5 1 32 5 92 97

11 M Zápotocký Gregor 1 40 0 100 100

12 J Košťál Šimon 5 1 37 5 97 102

13 M Pliešovský Matej 1 47 0 107 107

14 M Gašpar Pavol 1 48 0 108 108

15 M Kaliňák Peter 5 5 5 5 1 29 20 89 109

16 D Varga Ján 1 54 0 114 114

17 M Mamák Peter 5 15 5 1 34 25 94 119

18 D Šimko Erik 5 5 1 53 10 113 123

19 Ž Poprocká Ingrid 20 1 49 20 109 129

20 M Kováč Tomáš 5 5 2 4 10 124 134

21 J Guľa Peter 2 14 0 134 134

22 D Varga Martin 5 2 28 5 148 153

23 Ž Monková Mária 5 5 2 27 10 147 157

24 D Pirč Peter 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 25 180 205

25 J Kreutzerová Simona 10 25 5 3 4 40 184 224

26 D Hanes Dušan 10 0 0 600 600
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